State of Utah

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
Division of Water Rights

GARY R. HERBERT BRIAN C. STEED BOYD P. CLAYTON
Governor Executive Director State Engineer/Division Director

SPENCER J. COX
Lieutenant Governor

PROVO RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM TRUST FUND
2019 Fund Balance

A. BEGINNING BALANCE January 1, 2019 $114,814.88

B. RECEIPTS

l. Assessments: $160,983.49
2. Delinquent Penalties: 1,789.22
3. Previous Assessments & Penalties: 574.87
4. Transfers & Adjustments: 0.00
5. Annual Interest Earned: 2,096.90
6. System Reimbursements: 0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS 165,444.48

C. EXPENDITURES

1. Budgeted Expenditures: 168,406.71
2. TUnbudgeted Expenditures: 0.00
3. Transfers & Adjustments: 0.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 168,406.71
D. ENDING BALANCE December 31, 2019 $111,852.65
SUBMITTED BY : < l/lS/Zow
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Tom Upt
Budget Accounting Officer

1594 West North Temple, Suite 220, PO Box 146300, Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6300
telephone (801) 538-7240 « facsimile (801) 538-7467 « www.waterrights.utah.gov
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PROVO RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2019 Budget Expenditures

Item
Description
Bergendorf, Scott
Salary
Social Security
Retirement
Insurance
Travel Expense

Brown, Alan
Salary
Social Security
Insurance
Travel Expense

Roberts Jr., Stanley H.
Salary
Social Security
Insurance
Travel Expense

Committee Expense

Office Expense

Supplies & Equipment
Telephone Expense
Miscellaneous Expenses
State Engineer Assessment
Annual Report

Totals

PROVO RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2019 Total Assessment Amount

2019
Amount
Budgeted

76,918.00
5,884.00
18,460.00
20,000.00
4,000.00

13,903.00
1,100.00
200.00
3,000.00

16,000.00
1,300.00
300.00
1,000.00

5,300.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
20.00
12,615.00
500.00

184,000.00

2019
Amount
Expended

76,918.00
5,476.80
15,399.08
18,987.30
2,637.44

13,903.00
1,063.58
104.74
1,981.76

16,000.00
1,224.00
120.00
0.00

542.88
44.68
0.00
1,246.25
0.00
12,615.00
142.20

168,406.71

2019
Amount
Reimbursed

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$162,000.00
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2019
Item
Balance

0.00
407.20
3,060.92
1,012.70
1,362.56

0.00
36.42
95.26

1,018.24

0.00
76.00
180.00
1,000.00

4,757.12
955.32
1,000.00
253.75
20.00
0.00
357.80

15,593.29
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PROVO RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2020 Proposed Budget Worksheet

Item
Description
Bergendorf, Scott
Salary
Social Security
Retirement
Insurance
Travel Expense

Brown, Alan
Salary
Social Security
Insurance
Travel Expense

Roberts Jr., Stanley H.
Salary
Social Security
Insurance
Travel Expense

Committee Expense

Office Expense

Supplies & Equipment
Telephone Expense
Miscellaneous Expenses
State Engineer Assessment
Annual Report

Totals

2019 Amount
Budgeted

76,918.00
5,884.00
18,460.00
20,000.00
4,000.00

13,903.00
1,100.00
200.00
3,000.00

16,000.00
1,300.00
300.00
1,000.00

5,300.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
20.00
12,615.00
500.00

184,000.00

2019 Item
Balance

0.00
407.20
3,060.92
1,012.70
1,362.56

0.00
36.42
95.26

1,018.24

0.00
76.00
180.00
1,000.00

4,757.12
955.32
1,000.00
253.75
20.00
0.00
357.80

15,593.29

2020
Proposed Budget




PROVO RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2019 Delingquent Water Assessments

Account Billing Entity
Number Billing Contact

101759 GINES, SHELLY

101763 HALL, JANEAN

101824 WOODLAND SOUTH HILLS IRRIGATION CO. INC

C/0 BOB THOMAS

101835 DEER WATERS LLC

101852 WASATCH MOUNTAIN STATE PARK

ACCOUNTING
101863 SMITH, DAVID L
101875 JOHNSON, CHARLOTTE
101886 CLEMENTS, RICHARD, JANET C. AND JOHN R.
101965 FISHER, JAMES

101968 DESPAIN, K DALE

101994 DIVERSIFIED CAPITAL RESOURCES CORP

MILTON CHRISTENSEN

102927 GAMMEL, BLAKE
MARY WINKLER

103180 PROPERTY RESERVE INC.

103181 MOUNTAIN SPA PROPERTIES LLC

Total Amount Due :

Page 3

417.43

213.29

61.85

44.00

315.02

204.20

92.40

92.40

204.20

44.00

204.20

92.40

44.00

388.78

2,418.17



